
May 2023 Acquisitions
Parcel Number Property Class Address1 City Postal Code Neighborhood Acquisition Date Ward Cook Co District
10-27-104-003-0000 Commercial Structure 4419  OAKTON ST SKOKIE 60076 05/02/2023 13
20-35-124-197-0000 Residential Structure 8230 S DOBSON AVE CHICAGO 60619 Chatham 05/12/2023 8 3
20-08-430-020-0000 Residential Land 840 W GARFIELD BLVD CHICAGO 60609 NEW CITY 05/12/2023 20 2
20-22-405-011-0000 Residential Structure 6729 S LANGLEY AVE CHICAGO 60637 WOODLAWN 05/12/2023 20 3
25-03-305-048-0000 Residential Structure 9146 S WILLIAMS AVE CHICAGO 60619 ROSELAND 05/12/2023 9 4
32-20-204-043-0000 Mixed-Use 1148  HALSTED ST CHICAGO HEIGHTS 60411 05/12/2023 5
16-02-300-015-0000 Commercial Structure 1111 N PULASKI RD CHICAGO 60651 Humboldt Park 05/15/2023 37 1
16-14-326-019-0000 Residential Structure 3911 W GRENSHAW ST CHICAGO 60624 NORTH LAWNDALE 05/15/2023 24 2
16-22-218-017-0000 Residential Structure 1455 S TRIPP AVE CHICAGO 60623 NORTH LAWNDALE 05/15/2023 24 2
16-23-228-039-0000 Residential Structure 1544 S SAWYER AVE CHICAGO 60623 NORTH LAWNDALE 05/15/2023 24 2
20-32-407-003-0000 Residential Structure 8315 S GREEN ST CHICAGO 60620 AUBURN GRESHAM 05/15/2023 21 4
25-05-217-036-0000 Residential Structure 1148 W 90TH ST CHICAGO 60620-3526 Washington Heights 05/17/2023 21 4
25-08-102-032-0000 Residential Structure 9516 S BISHOP ST CHICAGO 60643 Washington Heights 05/18/2023 21 4
16-11-131-004-0000 Residential Structure 3719 W FERDINAND ST CHICAGO 60624 HUMBOLDT PARK 05/18/2023 27 1
20-22-201-034-0000 Residential Structure 6335 S VERNON AVE CHICAGO 60637 WOODLAWN 05/18/2023 20 3
20-26-401-047-0000 Residential Structure 1309 E 75TH ST CHICAGO 60619 SOUTH SHORE 05/18/2023 5 3
20-26-401-048-0000 Residential Structure 1309 E 75TH ST CHICAGO 60619 SOUTH SHORE 05/18/2023 5 3
20-28-123-007-0000 Residential Structure 7425 S PARNELL AVE CHICAGO 60621 Englewood - East 05/18/2023 6 3
25-02-105-024-0000 Residential Structure 822 E 89TH ST CHICAGO 60619 CHATHAM 05/18/2023 8 4
25-03-128-008-0000 Residential Structure 20 E 91ST ST CHICAGO 60619 CHATHAM 05/18/2023 9 4
25-15-411-016-0000 Residential Structure 10914 S VERNON AVE CHICAGO 60628 ROSELAND 05/18/2023 9 5
25-16-324-016-0000 Residential Structure 11034 S WALLACE ST CHICAGO 60628 ROSELAND 05/18/2023 34 5
25-16-416-022-0000 Residential Structure 236 W 109TH PL CHICAGO 60628 ROSELAND 05/18/2023 34 5
25-20-123-053-0000 Residential Structure 11341 S ADA ST CHICAGO 60643 MORGAN PARK 05/18/2023 34 5
25-20-424-089-0000 Residential Structure 945 W 116TH ST CHICAGO 60643 WEST PULLMAN 05/18/2023 34 5
25-21-222-032-0000 Residential Structure 116 W 114TH ST CHICAGO 60628 ROSELAND 05/18/2023 34 5
25-27-131-032-0000 Residential Structure 12346 S MICHIGAN AVE CHICAGO 60628 WEST PULLMAN 05/18/2023 9 5
25-28-424-031-0000 Residential Structure 12514 S INDIANA AVE CHICAGO 60628 WEST PULLMAN 05/18/2023 9 5
26-06-203-028-0000 Residential Structure 8714 S HOUSTON AVE CHICAGO 60617 SOUTH CHICAGO 05/18/2023 10 4
20-19-211-040-0000 Residential Structure 6444 S WOOD ST CHICAGO 60636 Englewood - West 05/18/2023 15 2
20-20-329-001-0000 Residential Structure 7001 S ADA ST CHICAGO 60636 Englewood - West 05/18/2023 6 2
20-29-123-021-0000 Residential Structure 1320 W 73RD PL CHICAGO 60636 Englewood - West 05/18/2023 17 2
25-17-212-007-0000 Residential Structure 10423 S MORGAN ST CHICAGO 60643 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 05/19/2023 34 5
25-19-414-045-0000 Residential Structure 11863 S VINCENNES AVE CHICAGO 60643 MORGAN PARK 05/19/2023 34 5
19-10-324-034-0000 Residential Structure 5430 S KENNETH AVE CHICAGO 60632 WEST ELSDON 05/26/2023 23 11
26-05-307-007-0000 Residential Land 3523 E 95TH ST CHICAGO 60617 EAST SIDE 05/26/2023 10 4
20-29-104-030-0000 Mixed-Use 1201 W 71ST ST CHICAGO 60636 Englewood - West 05/26/2023 6 2
20-20-323-030-0000 Residential Structure 6942 S RACINE AVE CHICAGO 60636-3527 Englewood - West 05/30/2023 6 2
31-35-415-015-0000 Residential Structure 235 MANTUA ST PARK FOREST 60466-1935 05/30/2023 6
31-35-416-022-0000 Residential Structure 214 NASHUA ST PARK FOREST 60466-2250 05/30/2023 6
31-36-305-030-0000 Residential Structure 328 NASSAU ST PARK FOREST 60466-2302 05/30/2023 6
31-36-313-001-0000 Residential Structure 223 MIAMI ST PARK FOREST 60466-2330 05/30/2023 6
16-16-221-068-0000 Residential Land 4816 W HARRISON ST CHICAGO 60644 Austin 05/31/2023 29 2
16-16-221-069-0000 Residential Land 4814 W HARRISON ST CHICAGO 60644 Austin 05/31/2023 29 2
31-24-305-017-0000 Residential Structure 411 DOUGLAS ST PARK FOREST 60466-1044 05/31/2023 6
31-36-416-023-0000 Residential Structure 4 APPLE LN PARK FOREST 60466-2029 05/31/2023 6
32-21-117-011-0000 Residential Structure 1323  WASHINGTON ST CHICAGO HEIGHTS 60411 05/31/2023 5
16-22-117-044-0000 Residential Land 1508 S KOSTNER AVE CHICAGO 60623 North Lawndale 05/31/2023 24 2

May 2023 Dispositions
Parcel Number Property Class Address1 City Postal Code Neighborhood Sold Date Ward Cook Co District
25-21-215-016-0000 Residential Land 21 W 112TH PL CHICAGO 60628 Roseland 05/01/2023 34 5
20-19-225-025-0000 Residential Land 6606 S WOLCOTT AVE CHICAGO 60636 Englewood - West 05/04/2023 15 2
20-07-322-028-0000 Residential Structure 5434 S SEELEY AVE CHICAGO 60609-5554 New City 05/05/2023 16 11
20-09-422-061-0000 Residential Land 5404 S DEARBORN ST CHICAGO 60609-6314 Washington Park 05/08/2023 3 2
20-22-202-024-0000 Residential Land 6322 S RHODES AVE CHICAGO 60637 Woodlawn 05/11/2023 20 3
20-22-203-011-0000 Residential Land 6317 S RHODES AVE CHICAGO 60637 Woodlawn 05/11/2023 20 3
20-22-205-009-0000 Residential Land 6319 S CHAMPLAIN AVE CHICAGO               60637 Woodlawn 05/11/2023 20 3
31-35-410-027-0000 Residential Structure 316 SOMONAUK ST PARK FOREST 60466-2217 05/11/2023 6
16-22-422-008-0000 Residential Land 4237 W 21ST ST CHICAGO 60623 NORTH LAWNDALE 05/11/2023 24 2
20-35-124-197-0000 Residential Structure 8230 S DOBSON AVE CHICAGO 60619 Chatham 05/17/2023 8 3
20-26-304-008-0000 Residential Structure 7527 S ELLIS AVE CHICAGO               60619 Grand Crossing 05/17/2023 8 3
20-08-430-020-0000 Residential Land 840 W GARFIELD BLVD CHICAGO 60609 NEW CITY 05/17/2023 20 2
25-03-305-048-0000 Residential Structure 9146 S WILLIAMS AVE CHICAGO 60619 ROSELAND 05/17/2023 9 4
32-20-204-043-0000 Mixed-Use 1148  HALSTED ST CHICAGO HEIGHTS 60411 05/17/2023 5
20-22-405-011-0000 Residential Structure 6729 S LANGLEY AVE CHICAGO 60637 WOODLAWN 05/19/2023 20 3
15-15-201-004-0000 Commercial Land 1500 MADISON ST MAYWOOD 60153 05/23/2023 1
15-14-128-004-0000 Commercial Structure 1323 S 5TH AVE MAYWOOD 60153 05/23/2023 1
15-15-201-002-0000 Commercial Structure 1510 MADISON ST MAYWOOD               60153 05/23/2023 1
15-14-130-004-0000 Commercial Land 1308 S 2ND AVE MAYWOOD 60153 05/23/2023 1
20-20-202-024-0000 Residential Land 6320 S CARPENTER ST CHICAGO               60621 Englewood - East 05/23/2023 16 2
15-14-120-002-0000 Commercial Structure 1203 S 5TH AVE MAYWOOD 60153-2124 05/23/2023 1
15-11-327-013-1001 Commercial Structure 512 S 5th Ave Maywood 60153 05/23/2023 1
20-20-329-001-0000 Residential Structure 7001 S ADA ST CHICAGO 60636 Englewood - West 05/24/2023 6 2
16-11-131-044-0000 Residential Land 414 N LAWNDALE AVE CHICAGO 60624 Humboldt Park 05/25/2023 27 1
16-13-316-042-0000 Commercial Land 3108 W TAYLOR ST CHICAGO               60612 East Garfield Park 05/25/2023 24 2
16-13-316-043-0000 Commercial Land 3106 W TAYLOR ST CHICAGO               60612 East Garfield Park 05/25/2023 24 2
16-13-316-044-0000 Commercial Land 3102 W TAYLOR ST CHICAGO               60612 East Garfield Park 05/25/2023 24 2
16-13-316-045-0000 Commercial Land 3100 W TAYLOR ST CHICAGO               60612 East Garfield Park 05/25/2023 24 2
25-08-102-032-0000 Residential Structure 9516 S BISHOP ST CHICAGO 60643 Washington Heights 05/25/2023 21 4
20-28-123-007-0000 Residential Structure 7425 S PARNELL AVE CHICAGO 60621 Englewood - East 05/25/2023 6 3
25-20-123-053-0000 Residential Structure 11341 S ADA ST CHICAGO 60643 MORGAN PARK 05/25/2023 34 5
25-28-424-031-0000 Residential Structure 12514 S INDIANA AVE CHICAGO 60628 WEST PULLMAN 05/25/2023 9 5
26-06-203-028-0000 Residential Structure 8714 S HOUSTON AVE CHICAGO 60617 SOUTH CHICAGO 05/25/2023 10 4
20-29-123-021-0000 Residential Structure 1320 W 73RD PL CHICAGO 60636 Englewood - West 05/25/2023 17 2
25-17-415-010-0000 Industrial Structure 1030 W 111TH ST CHICAGO 60643-4635 Morgan Park 05/26/2023 34 5
20-26-207-002-0000 Residential Land 1507 E 71ST PL CHICAGO 60619-1507 South Shore 05/30/2023 7 4
20-17-128-001-0000 Residential Land 5801 S LOOMIS BLVD CHICAGO 60636 Englewood - West 05/31/2023 16 2
20-17-128-002-0000 Residential Land 5803 S LOOMIS BLVD CHICAGO 60636 Englewood - West 05/31/2023 16 2



19-10-324-034-0000 Residential Structure 5430 S KENNETH AVE CHICAGO 60632 WEST ELSDON 05/31/2023 23 11
25-02-105-024-0000 Residential Structure 822 E 89TH ST CHICAGO 60619 CHATHAM 05/31/2023 8 4
20-29-104-030-0000 Mixed-Use 1201 W 71ST ST CHICAGO 60636 Englewood - West 05/31/2023 6 2
20-19-211-040-0000 Residential Structure 6444 S WOOD ST CHICAGO 60636 Englewood - West 05/31/2023 15 2


